PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.								
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT				ate	FILED			
					02 D	EC 30 PM 3:	36	
					SEC	RETARY OF STA	TE	
1. Corporation Name MERANT INC.					I TALL	AHASSEE, FLOR	IIDA	
							12-13-14 19 **150.00	
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					1 ALT VAL			
701 E. MIDDLEFIELD ROAD 9420 KEY WE MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043 % LEGAL DEF ROCKVILLE M			PT.					
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.							<u> </u>	
2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Maili 3445 NW 211th Terrace 3445 N			₩ 211th Terrace To		4. Date incorpo To Do Busin	orated or Qualified ness in Florida	06/23/1992	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #,			etc. oro, OR 5. FEl Numb		- 5. FEI Number		Applied For	
City & State City & State					94-2681777	Not Applicable		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		6. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED	S8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
97124 USA 97124 USA Iteration Iteration 7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors) Iteration Iteration								
Title(s)	Name of Officers Street At			et Address of Each cer and/or Director	ch City / State / Zin			
-CEOD	EOD GREENFIELD, GARY					ROCKVILLE MD 2		
CEOD					2	Hillsboro, (
VP/CFO Hildebrandt, E. Scott		9420 KEY WEST AVE . 13445 NW 211th Terrace		e ,	Hillsboro,			
VIJ.010 mildebrande, = + ++++			9420 KEY WEST AV E.		ROCKVILLE MD-20850			
VP	King, Stephen		3445 NW 211th Terrace		e	Hillsboro,		
₽	WRIGHT, MICHAEL		3420 KEY WEST AVENUE 3445 NW 211th Terrace		_	Hillsboro,		
VP	Dunne, Robert F. 3445 N		3445 NW 213					
VP	Unruh, Brian 3445 NW 21			Hillsboro, OR 97124				
C10	Blaskowsky, Robert W 3445 NW 21			Ith Terrace Hillsboro, OR 97124				
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name					9. Name and A	Address of New Regis	stered Agent	
					P.O. Box Number	is Not Accentable)		
% CT CORPORATION SYSTEM					t Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND RD.				Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
PLANTATION FL 33324				City	y State Zip Code			
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S.								
Signature of Astronomin FREQUERED Attached								
REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN								
11. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.								
		1	K	Rab	<u>Haskow</u>	30		
SIGNATURE: STATCHEREQUIRE Brien Unruh 12/20/2002 503-617-2743							503-617-2743	
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR						Date	Daytime Phone #	

FLORIDA

CONSENT TO SERVE AS REGISTERED AGENT

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM having been designated to act as registered agent hereby agrees to act in this capacity for the following corporation: Merant Inc.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Date: 12/24/02 Jack Caskey Assistant Vice President

MERANT

3445 NW 211th Terrace Hillsboro, OR 97124 Phone: 503.645.1150 Fax: 503.645.4576

December 18, 2002

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: MERANT Inc. FEI# 94-2681777

On May 1, 2002, MERANT Inc. moved its headquarters from Rockville, Maryland to Hillsboro, Oregon. At that time a new management team was placed in control of the company. This new team did not receive many notices of filings and one of these was the Florida UBR report. For this reason, MERANT Inc. requests the reinstatement fee of \$600 be waived.

Enclosed is the completed application for reinstatement and a check in the amount of \$150.00.

Sincerely,

Brian Unruh, VP Finance & Accounting Merant